
Your Home-Owned & Operated Pizzeria since 1981.

WE DELIVER!

(Bender & Grimes)

Minimum Delivery Order $20  • Delivery Charge $4.00
Want some BBQ from Bovine n Swines?  

Just ask us to transfer your call or call 392-2800!

BUFFET & SALADS

SANDWICHES & PASTA

CHEEZY BREAD

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA PIE

DRINKS

11.99

5.49

9.99

5.49

3.49

Adult Buffet

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

PERFECT “10”

$.99x Child’s Age
(ages 3-11)

Sandwiches are served hot, with melted cheese
on fresh baked pan bread, with lettuce, tomato,

chips and a pickle on the side.

Hours: Daily 11 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Kids Buffet

Carry-Out or Delivery Salad
Large Salad
Dine-In Salad Bar
Kid’s Salad Bar

4.49
9.99

11.99
13.99

Mini
Small
Medium
Large

14.99
19.99
22.99
29.99

Small
Medium
Large
Giant

Cheese

1-Topper

2-Topper

3-Topper

Additional
Toppings

3.60

4.55

5.50

6.45

.95

9.75

11.50

13.35

15.15

1.80

12.70

15.00

17.30

19.60

2.30

16.25

19.45

22.65

25.85

3.20

19.25

23.25

27.25

31.25

4.00

Mini 6” Small 10” Medium 12” Large 15” Giant 18”

Choose your favorite crust:

Adults 3.49 •  Kids 2.99

Half Order 11.99  •  Full Order 21.99

8.99SUBMARINE
8.99HAM & CHEESE

Served with spaghetti sauce, mushrooms, Italian
sausage and a side order of cheezy bread.

Moist breadsticks, topped with Mozzarella, Cheddar &
Spicy Asiago served with Ranch Dipping Sauce.

Beef • Pork • Pepperoni • Mushroom • Onion
Black Olive • Green Pepper • Italian Sausage

Canadian Bacon • Bacon Bits

STROMBOLI

DESSERT PIZZA

We fill a pizza crust with Ranch Dressing, Mozzarella,
Cheddar  & Asiago, along with the filling, then

fold the whole thing over and bake it until golden
brown. Pick your FIVE favorite fillings or choose from
our COMBOS-Supreme, All-Meat or Veggie Deluxe.

HOT WINGS

14 tasty, spicy wings and your choice of
BBQ, Ranch or Buffalo Sauce.

TACO DELUXE

13.79
18.99
21.99
28.99

Small
Medium
Large
Giant

12.99
17.99
21.99
27.99

Small
Medium
Large
Giant

Mini

Small

Medium

Large

Cinnamon
M&M, Pineapple,

Apple, Cherry,
Chocolate 

4.99

9.99

10.99

14.49

5.49

10.99

11.99

16.49

SUPER “8” • JALAPENO POPPER
ALL MEAT DELUXE • BUFFALO CHICKEN

BBQ CHICKEN • RANCH BROCCOLI
SMOKED CHICKEN SUPREME

BBQ ALL MEAT • GARDEN DELUXE

Taco Meat • Refried Beans • Onion
Topped after cooked with 

Lettuce • Tomato • Cheddar Cheese

Original (Thin) • Deep Pan (Thick)
New York (Thin, Thick Edge & Foldable)

Choose your cheeses:
Mozzarella

Three Cheese Combo (mozzarella, cheddar & asiago)

Choose your toppings:
Beef • Pork • Pepperoni • Italian Sausage • Canadian Bacon
Chicken • Bacon Bits • Onions • Black Olives • Mushrooms

Green Peppers • Pineapple • Green Chilies • Diced Tomatoes
Jalapenos • Extra Cheese

11.99SPAGHETTI

SALADS

BUFFET

11/7/2025

www.bigcheesepizzahobbs.com
www.hobbsbbq.com 

392-1520

2404 N. Grimes

DELIVERY & TAKE OUT MENU

®

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK!


