

BUFFET & SALADS**BUFFET**

Hours: Daily 11 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Adult Buffet 11.99**Kids Buffet** \$.99x Child's Age
(ages 3-11)**SALADS****Carry-Out or Delivery Salad** 5.49**Large Salad** 9.99**Dine-In Salad Bar** 5.49**Kid's Salad Bar** 3.49**SANDWICHES & PASTA****SUBMARINE** 8.99**HAM & CHEESE** 8.99

Sandwiches are served hot, with melted cheese on fresh baked pan bread, with lettuce, tomato, chips and a pickle on the side.

SPAGHETTI 11.99

Served with spaghetti sauce, mushrooms, Italian sausage and a side order of cheezy bread.

CHEEZY BREAD

Moist breadsticks, topped with Mozzarella, Cheddar & Spicy Asiago served with Ranch Dipping Sauce.

Mini	4.49
Small	9.99
Medium	11.99
Large	13.99

HOT WINGS

14 tasty, spicy wings and your choice of BBQ, Ranch or Buffalo Sauce.

Half Order 11.99 • **Full Order** 21.99**DRINKS****Adults** 3.49 • **Kids** 2.99**DELIVERY & TAKE OUT MENU****VISIT US ON FACEBOOK!**

2404 N. Grimes
(Bender & Grimes)
392-1520

WE DELIVER!**Minimum Delivery Order \$20 • Delivery Charge \$4.00**

Want some BBQ from Bovine n Swines?
 Just ask us to transfer your call or call 392-2800!

Your Home-Owned & Operated Pizzeria since 1981.

www.bigcheesepizzahobbs.com
www.hobbsbbq.com

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA PIE**Choose your favorite crust:**Original (Thin) • Deep Pan (Thick)
 New York (Thin, Thick Edge & Foldable)**Choose your cheeses:**

Mozzarella

Three Cheese Combo (mozzarella, cheddar & asiago)

Choose your toppings:

Beef • Pork • Pepperoni • Italian Sausage • Canadian Bacon
 Chicken • Bacon Bits • Onions • Black Olives • Mushrooms
 Green Peppers • Pineapple • Green Chilies • Diced Tomatoes
 Jalapenos • Extra Cheese

	Mini 6"	Small 10"	Medium 12"	Large 15"	Giant 18"
Cheese	3.60	9.75	12.70	16.25	19.25
1-Topper	4.55	11.50	15.00	19.45	23.25
2-Topper	5.50	13.35	17.30	22.65	27.25
3-Topper	6.45	15.15	19.60	25.85	31.25
Additional Toppings	.95	1.80	2.30	3.20	4.00

SPECIALTY PIZZAS**PERFECT "10"**Beef • Pork • Pepperoni • Mushroom • Onion
 Black Olive • Green Pepper • Italian Sausage
 Canadian Bacon • Bacon Bits**TACO DELUXE**Taco Meat • Refried Beans • Onion
 Topped after cooked with
 Lettuce • Tomato • Cheddar Cheese

Small	14.99
Medium	19.99
Large	22.99
Giant	29.99

SUPER "8" • JALAPENO POPPER

ALL MEAT DELUXE • BUFFALO CHICKEN
BBQ CHICKEN • RANCH BROCCOLI
SMOKED CHICKEN SUPREME
BBQ ALL MEAT • GARDEN DELUXE

Small	13.79
Medium	18.99
Large	21.99
Giant	28.99

STROMBOLI

We fill a pizza crust with Ranch Dressing, Mozzarella, Cheddar & Asiago, along with the filling, then fold the whole thing over and bake it until golden brown. Pick your FIVE favorite fillings or choose from our COMBOS-Supreme, All-Meat or Veggie Deluxe.

Small	12.99
Medium	17.99
Large	21.99
Giant	27.99

DESSERT PIZZA

	Cinnamon	M&M, Pineapple, Apple, Cherry, Chocolate
Mini	4.99	5.49
Small	9.99	10.99
Medium	10.99	11.99
Large	14.49	16.49